
佰汇兴业（北京）科技有限公司 

 北京市海淀区西八里庄路 69 号西楼 201 室  100142  
 

电话：86 10 8811 0667 / 5228 / 6879    传真：86 10 8814 2618    Email：info@bhxytech.com    www.bhxytech.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SPT 防护服 

抗熔融金属溅沫冲击性能测定仪 

DIN/EN 348 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

防护服抗熔融金属溅沫冲击性能测定仪 
 

 
 
 



佰汇兴业（北京）科技有限公司 

 北京市海淀区西八里庄路 69 号西楼 201 室  100142  
 

电话：86 10 8811 0667 / 5228 / 6879    传真：86 10 8814 2618    Email：info@bhxytech.com    www.bhxytech.com 
 

 
 
 产品描述 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
技术参数 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

焊丝被燃烧器融化后，滴落到被垂直固定的样品的一个点上，统计滴落的熔滴数量，直

到样品后面的温度传感器温度上升到 40°C。燃烧器由一个带手动调节阀的质量流量表调

整，可以控制焊丝的融化速度。 

 

样品： 纺织物 

测试标准： DIN EN 348 

传感器： 测温计 

电源： 230 VAC / 30 VA   

气源： 氧气 / 乙炔气 

设备尺寸： 1200 x 1000 x 600 mm (W x D x H) 

重量： 50 kg 
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Technical specifications 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Determining the behavior of materials exposed to small splashes of molten metal. 

A welding wire is melted by a burner and drops onto the specimen. The number of molten 
drops which drop on one point of the vertically fixed specimen is counted until the 
temperature in the temperature sensor behind the specimen rose by 40°C. The burner is 
adjusted by a mass-flow meter with manual control valve. The skipping speed of the welding 
wire can be adjusted as well. The power supply for the controller is provided by an IEC-320 
AC power cordset 230 VAC (50/60 Hz). 

 

Geometry of specimen: Textiles 

Testing standards: DIN EN 348 

Sensory functions: Temperature  

Power input: 
230 VAC / 30 VA 

Oxygen / Acetylen 

Dimensions (testing device): 1200 x 1000 x 600 mm (W x D x H) 

Weight (testing device): ca. 50 kg 


